
CPS 
Calendar

of 
Kindness

Sunday 1st June

Encourage someone

Monday 2nd June

Open the door for 
people

Tuesday 3rd June

Think of 5 things that 
you are thankful for

Wednesday 4th June

Ask your teacher if they 
need any help

Thursday 5th June

Do a job without being 
asked

Friday 6th June

Water plants

Saturday 7th June

No technology day

Sunday 8th June

Help to make dinner

Monday 9th June

Get to know someone 
new

Tuesday 10th June

Help to wash up

Wednesday 11th June

Read to someone

Thursday 12th June

Ask someone how they 
are

Friday 13th June

Tell yourself how 
amazing you are!

Saturday 14th June

Draw a picture for 
someone you love

Sunday 15th June

No complaining today!

Monday 16th June

Draw a chalk picture or 
leave a positive 

message 

Tuesday 17th June

Tell someone that you 
love them

Wednesday 18th June

Give a hug

Thursday 19th June

Tell a joke!

Friday 20th June

Donate a toy to charity

Saturday 21st June

Be kind to everybody –
all day!

Sunday 22nd June

Have a lovely day with your 
family and friends

Monday 23rd June

Compliment somebody 
and make them smile

Tuesday 24th June

Be a Manners Monster

Wednesday 25th June

Let someone else 
choose

Thursday 26th June

Show what a good 
listener you are

Friday 27th June

Watch a film with your 
family

Saturday 28th June

Go outside and 
appreciate nature

Sunday 29th June
Smile!

Monday 30th June
Be kind to the planet
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